Cat.6 UTP Cable Solid Wire
0.57mm 23AWG
SAFENET 4-Pair U/UTP Cat6 cable has been designed to
support high speed data transmission systems such as
Gigabit Ethernet for mission critical LAN applications or
future proofing Structured Cabling Systems. The cable
is characterized to 250MHz and Power sum NEXT
tested. We conform that the cable is used in a system

Copper Solution
Reference Electrical Characteristics:
Ordering Information
Part No Name of items Color Weight
32-3350BL UTP Cat.6 23AWG Solid Cable, 0.57mm, 305M/Box Blue 13.5 KG
32-3350GR UTP Cat.6 23AWG Solid Cable, 0.57mm, 305M/Box Gray 13.5 KG
32-3350GN UTP Cat.6 23AWG Solid Cable, 0.57mm, 305M/Box Green 13.5 KG
32-3350OR UTP Cat.6 23AWG Solid Cable, 0.57mm, 305M/Box Orange 13.5 KG
32-3350WT UTP Cat.6 23AWG Solid Cable, 0.57mm, 305M/Box White 13.5 KG
www.safenet.com.bdinfo@safenet.com.bd+880 (2) 223 37405 3